© © N o A WD

—_—
o

Position

Director of Information
Services/Property Management

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Principal Programmer Analyst
Principal Network Administrator
Senior Programmer/Analyst
Senior Programmer/Analyst
Senior Network Administrator
Senior Network Administrator
Information Systems Specialist

Senior Programmer/Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department

Information Services

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$212,046

$177,316
$169,488
$143,536
$131,961
$128,165
$123,289
$120,681

$82,436

$21,311



