	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Information Services/Property Management		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$212,046
2.	Senior Programmer/Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$177,316
3.	Principal Programmer Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$169,488
4.	Principal Network Administrator		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$143,536
5.	Senior Programmer/Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$131,961
6.	Senior Programmer/Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$128,165
7.	Senior Network Administrator		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$123,289
8.	Senior Network Administrator		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$120,681
9.	Information Systems Specialist		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$82,436
10.	Senior Programmer/Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$21,311